PAKIET 6

Lp.

Dziat

Nazwa

llosé

Cena netto

Cena brutto

Wartos¢ netto

Vat

Wartos¢ brutto

Producent/Numer
katalogowy (jezeli
dotyczy)

AilT

Lampy bezcieniowe.

Zestawienie parametrow technicznych zatacznik 1a.

11 150,00

12 042,00

11 150,00

8%

12 042,00

Baxter Medical Systems /
TL 1000
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